
 
 

 

 

CRESCENT SCHOOL, MAUJPUR 
LIST of Holiday  

For Session – 2025-26 
 

1 Ram Navami Sunday 06 April, 2025 

2 Mahavir Jayanti Thursday 10 April, 2025 

3 Good Friday Friday 18 April, 2025 

4 Buddha Purnima Monday 12 May, 2025 

5 Eid-ul-Azha# Saturday to Monday 07 June, 2025 to 09 

June 2025 

6 Muharram Sunday 06 July, 2025 

7 Independence Day Friday 15 August, 2025 

8 Janmashtami Saturday 16 August, 2025 

9 Milad-un-Nabi# Friday 05 September, 2025 

10 Gandhi Jayanti Thursday 02 October, 2025 

11 Dussehra Thursday 02 October, 2025 

12 Deepavali Monday 20 October, 2025 

13 Guru Nanak’s 

Birthday 

Wednesday 05 November, 2025 

14 Christmas Thursday 25 December, 2025 

15 Republic Day Monday 26 January, 2026 

16 *(Holi & Maha Shiv Ratri : dates to be announced) 

17 (Jumat ul Vida & Id-ul-Fitr : dates to be announced) 

 

 
*To be announced 

#Subject to visibility of moon 


